Where you choose health coverage

Individual Market

Number of Individual Accounts Opened:
Number of Applications for Coverage:
Number of People Associated with Applications:

Eligibility Distribution for People with Approved Applications:
Qualified Health Plan:

Tax Credit Eligible: 23,544
Not Tax Credit Eligible: 28,833
No Assistance Requested: 22,079

MinnesotaCare:
Medical Assistance:

Enrollment in Process:
Qualified Health Plan Payment in Process:
MinnesotaCare Awaiting Invoice:
Medical Assistance Coverage 1-1-2014:

Small Group Market

Number of Small Business Accounts Opened:

Small Employer Activity:
Shopping:
In Plan Set Up Process:
Completed Plan Set Up:

101,707
72,047

125,470

74,456

12,708
21,051

19,420
12,708
21,051

1,854

1,664
40
170



