

## **MNsure Metrics**

October 1, 2013 through December 27, 2013

## **Individual Market**

THAT THAT THAT THE		
Number of Individual Accounts Opened:	•	101,707
Number of Applications for Coverage:		72,047
Number of People Associated with Applications:	,	125,470
Eligibility Distribution for People with Approved App Qualified Health Plan: Tax Credit Eligible: Not Tax Credit Eligible: No Assistance Requested: MinnesotaCare: Medical Assistance:	23,544 28,833 22,079	74,456 12,708 21,051
Enrollment in Process:  Qualified Health Plan Payment in Process: MinnesotaCare Awaiting Invoice: Medical Assistance Coverage 1-1-2014:		19,420 12,708 21,051
Small Group Market		
Number of Small Business Accounts Opened:		1,854
Small Employer Activity: Shopping: In Plan Set Up Process: Completed Plan Set Up:		1,664 40 170